2023-24 Athletic Pass Options

"An Educatwnal Erfectweness S:te

Season
ﬁ
Pass

Type }

ALL SEASON

Football, Volleyball
& Basketball
(Up to 38 Regular Season Games)

FALL SEASON

Football & Volleyball

(Up to 12 Regular Season Games

WINTER

SEASON
Basketball

(Up to 26 Regular Season Games)

GENERAL
ADMISSION

Per Regular Season Game

FAMILY

(Up to 2 Adults & all
children & students in
grades K-12 living in the
household)

$89

$52

$71

Not
Available

STUDENT

(Grades K to 12)

$28

$15

$23

$4

ADULT

$64

$37

$48

$6

Senior Citizens Age 65 & Over receive FREE admission to ALL REGULAR SEASON athletic events.




